Industrial
PFPPremium Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge
43WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Description & Features:
•	 Liquid	filled	stainless	steel	case	protects	against	vibration	and	pulsation
•	 Bayonet	ring
•	 Highly	accurate
•	 Back,	bottom,	or	panel	mounted

0/35,000 psi/kPa PFP9604T1 PFP9654T1 PFP9604 PFP9624
0/40,000 psi/kPa PFP9605T1 PFP9655T1 PFP9605 PFP9625
High Pressure Order Codes
4” Bottom Connection 1/4” HP Autoclave w/9/16” Gland and Collar
4” Back Connection HP 1/2” BSP(G)
Industrial
PFPPremium Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge
47WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Dial Size 4.5” (115mm)
Connection 1/4”
Bottom
1/4” Back
(LB)
1/2”
Bottom
1/2” Back
(LB)
1/4”
Bottom
1/4” Back
(LB)
1/2”
Bottom
1/2” Back
(LB)
Movement,
Socket, Tube Brass SS
30” Hg Vac/kPa PFP500 PFP1300 PFP550 PFP1350 PFP700 PFP400 PFP750 PFP450
30”/0/15 psi/kPa PFP501 PFP1301 PFP551 PFP1351 PFP701 PFP401 PFP751 PFP451
30”/0/30 psi/kPa PFP502 PFP1302 PFP552 PFP1352 PFP702 PFP402 PFP752 PFP452
30”/0/60 psi/kPa PFP503 PFP1303 PFP553 PFP1353 PFP703 PFP403 PFP753 PFP453
30”/0/100 psi/kPa PFP504 PFP1304 PFP554 PFP1354 PFP704 PFP404 PFP754 PFP454
30”/0/150 psi/kPa PFP505 PFP1305 PFP555 PFP1355 PFP705 PFP405 PFP755 PFP455
30”/0/200 psi/kPa PFP506 PFP1306 PFP556 PFP1356 PFP706 PFP406 PFP756 PFP456
30”/0/300 psi/kPa PFP507 PFP1307 PFP557 PFP1357 PFP707 PFP407 PFP757 PFP457
0/15 psi/kPa PFP508 PFP1308 PFP558 PFP1358 PFP708 PFP408 PFP758 PFP458
0/30 psi/kPa PFP509 PFP1309 PFP559 PFP1359 PFP709 PFP409 PFP759 PFP459
0/60 psi/kPa PFP510 PFP1310 PFP560 PFP1360 PFP710 PFP410 PFP760 PFP460
0/100 psi/kPa PFP511 PFP1311 PFP561 PFP1361 PFP711 PFP411 PFP761 PFP461
0/160 psi/kPa PFP512 PFP1312 PFP562 PFP1362 PFP712 PFP412 PFP762 PFP462
0/200 psi/kPa PFP513 PFP1313 PFP563 PFP1363 PFP713 PFP413 PFP763 PFP463
0/300 psi/kPa PFP514 PFP1314 PFP564 PFP1364 PFP714 PFP414 PFP764 PFP464
0/400 psi/kPa PFP515 PFP1315 PFP565 PFP1365 PFP715 PFP415 PFP765 PFP465
0/600 psi/kPa PFP516 PFP1316 PFP566 PFP1366 PFP716 PFP416 PFP766 PFP466
0/1,000 psi/kPa PFP517 PFP1317 PFP567 PFP1367 PFP717 PFP417 PFP767 PFP467
0/1,500 psi/kPa PFP518 PFP1318 PFP568 PFP1368 PFP718 PFP418 PFP768 PFP468
0/2,000 psi/kPa PFP519 PFP1319 PFP569 PFP1369 PFP719 PFP419 PFP769 PFP469
0/3,000 psi/kPa PFP520 PFP1320 PFP570 PFP1370 PFP720 PFP420 PFP770 PFP470
0/5,000 psi/kPa PFP521 PFP1321 PFP571 PFP1371 PFP721 PFP421 PFP771 PFP471
0/6,000 psi/kPa PFP522 PFP1322 PFP572 PFP1372 PFP722 PFP422 PFP772 PFP472
0/10,000 psi/kPa PFP523 PFP1323 PFP573 PFP1373 PFP723 PFP423 PFP773 PFP473
0/15,000 psi/kPa - - - - PFP724 PFP424 PFP774 PFP474
0/20,000 psi/kPa - - - - PFP725 PFP425 PFP775 PFP475
Dual Scale Order Codes
Other	ranges	and	connection	sizes	available	upon	request.	316	SS	case	and	mountable	bezel	available	upon	request.
For	scale	change,	refer	to	How	to	Order	Guide	for	scale	codes.	For options, attach suffix to end of order code:
i.e. PFP1311-DRY for DRY GAUGE.
Option suffix:
DRY	=	Supply	gauge	dry	 	 	 SG-45-P	=	4.5”	(115mm)	Safety	glass	lens	 	 45UC-P	=	4.5"	U-Clamp
EN	=	EN837-1	compliant	 	 	 45BF-P	=		4.5"	Back	Flange
SF45	=	4.5”	(115mm)	Silicone	filled	 	 45FF-P	=		4.5"	Front	Flange
4.5” Bottom Connection with Back Flange 4.5” Back Connection with Front Flange
In
du
st
ria
l
PFP Premium Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge
48  Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
6” Bottom Connection
Dial Size 6” (160mm)
Connection 1/4” Bottom 1/4” Back (LB) 1/2” Bottom 1/2” Back (LB)
Movement,
Socket, Tube SS
30” Hg Vac/kPa PFP1078 PFP1168 PFP2326 -
30”/0/15 psi/kPa PFP1079 - PFP2327 -
30”/0/30 psi/kPa PFP1052 - PFP2328 -
30”/0/60 psi/kPa PFP1053 - PFP2329 -
30”/0/100 psi/kPa PFP1054 - PFP2330 -
30”/0/150 psi/kPa PFP1055 - PFP2331 -
30”/0/200 psi/kPa PFP1057 - PFP2332 -
30”/0/300 psi/kPa PFP1058 - PFP2333 -
0/15 psi/kPa PFP1059 PFP1159 PFP2334 -
0/30 psi/kPa PFP1060 PFP1160 PFP2335 -
0/60 psi/kPa PFP1061 PFP1161 PFP2336 -
0/100 psi/kPa PFP1062 PFP1162 PFP2337 -
0/160 psi/kPa PFP1063 PFP1163 PFP2338 -
0/200 psi/kPa PFP1064 PFP1164 PFP2339 -
0/300 psi/kPa PFP1065 PFP1165 PFP2340 -
0/400 psi/kPa PFP1077 - PFP2341 -
0/600 psi/kPa PFP1066 PFP1166 PFP2342 -
0/1,000 psi/kPa PFP1067 PFP1167 PFP1080 -
0/1,500 psi/kPa PFP1068 - PFP1081 PFP1169
0/2,000 psi/kPa PFP1069 - PFP1082 PFP1170
0/3,000 psi/kPa PFP1070 - PFP1083 PFP1171
0/4,000 psi/kPa PFP1071 - PFP1084 -
0/5,000 psi/kPa PFP1072 - PFP1085 PFP1172
0/6,000 psi/kPa PFP1289 - PFP1089 PFP1176
0/10,000 psi/kPa PFP1073 - PFP1086 PFP1173
0/15,000 psi/kPa PFP1074 - PFP1087 PFP1174
0/20,000 psi/kPa PFP1075 - PFP1088 PFP1175
Dual Scale Order Codes
Other	ranges	and	connection	sizes	available	upon	request.	For	scale	change,	refer	to	How	to
Order	Guide	for	scale	codes.		For options, attach suffix to end of order code:
i.e. PFP1064-SC for SAFETY CASE
Option suffix:
6BF	=	6”	(150mm)	Back	flange	 	 EN	=	EN837-1	compliant
6FF	=	6”	(150mm)	Front	flange	 	 RSP6	=	6”	(150mm)	Red	set	pointer
6SS	=	6”	(150mm)	SS	case	 	 	 SC	=	6”	(150mm)	Safety	case